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Event	1		Women	1	mtr	Diving
Yr			SchoolName Finals	ScoreIOWA-IAHughbanks, Makayla1 317.65NEB-MWHarned, Antonina2 310.05RUT SOScott, Amelia3 308.15RUT FRHoffman, Katerina4 306.95RUT JRFord, Sephora5 280.15RUT FRSturgill, Bailee6 x279.45RUT FRVarnum, Madilyn7 x275.30NEB-MWClairmont, Kelsey8 268.35NEB-MWBaxter, Abigail9 266.00IOWA-IAPauly, Geneva10 265.05IOWA-IAAvram, Stephanie11 241.50NEB-MW JRKnapton, Nettie12 x236.05NEB-MWSchmucker, Jordyn13 x233.75NEB-MWWebb, Frances14 x215.85IOWA-IAWoodward, Lainey15 x214.90

Event	2		Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	TimeANEB-MW1 1:40.741) Consiglio, Virginia 2) Randby, Jojo3) Tanko, Beatrix 4) Gilford, Maisie JR24.33 22.80ARUT2 1:41.021) Piesko, Martyna JR 2) Urkiel, Molly GS3) Kuriger, Cam JR 4) Thompson, Brooke SO25.69 27.60 24.65 23.08AIOWA-IA3 1:42.351) Galvin, Ansley SR 2) Swalley, Olivia SO3) Hood, Josie SO 4) Dildine, Rachel FR25.70 28.14 25.06 23.45BRUT4 1:42.861) Schick, Natalie SR 2) Bartoloni, So ia SO3) Schinsky, Ellie JR 4) Smits, Jade GS25.92 27.83 24.92 24.19BNEB-MW5 1:43.291) Lloyd, Madison 2) Hall, Maia3) Vlachou, Anna 4) Marchi, Giulia27.28 28.21 24.22 23.58CIOWA-IA6 1:46.421) Crain, Addie SO 2) Kell, Mallory SO3) Wendel, Leslie JR 4) Pedersen, Molly SR26.24 31.02 25.55 23.61CNEB-MW7 x1:46.521) Laurin, Marissa FR 2) Gogel, Jenna FR3) McCracken, Sydney 4) Zboinski, Katy FR26.76 28.99 26.17 24.60CRUT8 x1:46.691) Lang, Katherine JR 2) Spangler, Holland FR3) Kostromina, Vika JR 4) Allen, Allie FR27.94 29.51 25.41 23.83BIOWA-IA--- DQ 1:44.871) Cousins, Hannah FR 2) Hartlieb, Megan SR3) Asay, Olivia JR 4) Kemp, Nora FR26.36 29.58 25.82 23.11

Event	3		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MWJorgenson, Gena1 4:46.8926.27 28.54 29.16 28.8828.74 29.11 29.24 29.2829.27 28.40 NEB-MWBisiacchi, Caterina2 4:50.9627.57 29.53 29.65 29.6229.36 29.37 29.31 29.3029.01 28.24 IOWA-IA SOFrantum, Olivia3 4:52.3126.94 28.68 29.10 29.3329.69 29.98 29.68 30.1329.88 28.90 IOWA-IA SRO'Brien, Alix4 4:53.3327.05 28.65 28.98 29.4829.84 30.24 30.06 30.0929.84 29.10 IOWA-IA FRKemp, Nora5 4:54.3326.74 29.38 29.88 29.7229.92 29.95 30.19 29.9529.80 28.80 RUT SOBerecz, Blanka6 4:55.5227.30 28.90 29.39 29.4929.61 29.85 29.99 29.9730.45 30.57 RUT JRFox, Megan7 4:55.7127.04 28.95 29.50 29.5329.62 29.90 30.19 30.3230.40 30.26 NEB-MWMarchi, Giulia8 4:56.0527.40 29.74 30.07 30.5830.46 30.03 30.22 29.9829.36 28.21 IOWA-IA JRStone, Madison9 x4:56.2227.40 29.93 30.13 30.2930.19 30.36 30.31 30.1329.69 27.79 RUT FRValle, Isabela10 4:57.4627.63 29.27 29.97 30.0830.15 30.31 30.32 30.3530.27 29.11 NEB-MW FRMiklos, Riley11 x4:58.2726.45 29.70 30.11 29.9530.21 30.53 30.24 31.0830.22 29.78 RUT JRWeaver, Grace12 x5:00.1426.34 29.32 30.15 30.5730.58 30.99 31.04 31.0530.95 29.15 NEB-MW FRLunn, Jazmyn--- X4:58.6628.20 30.75 30.47 30.4530.13 30.23 29.77 29.8329.85 28.98
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Results
(Event	3		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeIOWA-IA JROzkazanc, Sila--- X5:01.0127.81 29.97 30.29 30.1830.30 30.37 30.64 30.3630.73 30.36 RUT FRArbeiter, Ella--- X5:03.1028.25 30.68 30.85 30.3730.44 30.40 31.08 30.7630.73 29.54 NEB-MWBrown, Jenna--- X5:04.5028.18 30.55 30.80 30.9031.15 31.06 30.91 30.8131.06 29.08 IOWA-IA JRO'Malley, Meredith--- X5:12.2828.41 30.54 30.65 31.1031.64 31.71 31.96 32.3332.67 31.27 RUT SRSwift, Gillian--- X5:12.4428.03 30.12 30.66 31.0031.54 31.92 32.09 32.3332.52 32.23 NEB-MWWebb, Frances--- SCR
Event	4		Women	200	Yard	IM

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeIOWA-IA SOSwalley, Olivia1 1:58.4426.38 29.17 34.03 28.86RUT GSMeadway, Shannon2 2:01.8526.87 30.48 35.99 28.51NEB-MW FRLaurin, Marissa3 2:01.9327.54 30.31 35.47 28.61NEB-MWHall, Maia4 2:03.0627.22 32.60 33.98 29.26NEB-MWMcCracken, Sydney5 2:04.0327.72 31.97 34.86 29.48IOWA-IA SOSchimming, Hope6 2:05.3027.19 30.07 37.94 30.10IOWA-IA SOKell, Mallory7 2:06.5227.42 31.63 37.59 29.88NEB-MWLloyd, Madison8 x2:08.4528.97 32.59 37.98 28.91RUT JRLang, Katherine9 2:09.3929.05 31.60 37.96 30.78IOWA-IA JRWendel, Leslie10 x2:09.8126.69 33.06 40.43 29.63RUT SOGablan, Orian11 2:10.0728.16 34.16 37.60 30.15RUT FRJurkiewicz, Ava12 x2:10.4928.63 33.78 36.70 31.38NEB-MW FRGogel, Jenna--- X2:06.7528.20 31.93 35.95 30.67NEB-MWConsiglio, Virginia--- X2:07.0026.88 30.83 39.13 30.16NEB-MW FRZboinski, Katy--- X2:10.5627.99 34.92 36.45 31.20

Event	5		Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MWHall, Maia1 2:11.9030.35 33.29 34.05 34.21RUT GSUrkiel, Molly2 2:12.1629.59 32.87 34.29 35.41IOWA-IA SOSwalley, Olivia*3 2:13.2130.66 33.74 34.23 34.58RUT SOBartoloni, So ia*3 2:13.2130.05 33.78 34.50 34.88NEB-MWRandby, Jojo5 2:14.2130.34 34.99 33.89 34.99NEB-MWMcCracken, Sydney6 2:16.6731.54 34.98 35.08 35.07NEB-MW FRZboinski, Katy7 x2:17.3131.03 36.05 34.89 35.34RUT FRSpangler, Holland8 2:18.0032.08 34.94 34.93 36.05RUT FRJurkiewicz, Ava9 x2:18.1931.89 34.84 35.75 35.71IOWA-IA SRO'Brien, Alix10 2:22.9432.27 35.73 36.78 38.16NEB-MW FRGogel, Jenna--- X2:22.5232.35 36.12 36.87 37.18NEB-MWRiggott, Amelia--- X2:25.5332.39 37.03 37.73 38.38

Event	6		Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT GSMeadway, Shannon1 1:57.7228.23 29.82 30.31 29.36NEB-MWJorgenson, Gena2 1:57.8528.44 29.69 30.23 29.49IOWA-IA SOSchimming, Hope3 1:59.5427.43 30.18 31.07 30.86IOWA-IA SRGalvin, Ansley4 1:59.7627.83 29.94 30.68 31.31RUT SRSchick, Natalie5 2:00.3327.82 29.91 31.13 31.47NEB-MWConsiglio, Virginia6 2:00.9928.74 30.97 31.37 29.91NEB-MW FRLaurin, Marissa7 2:01.6828.83 30.87 30.79 31.19RUT JRWeaver, Grace8 2:01.9029.62 30.91 30.99 30.38IOWA-IA FRBeam, Elizabeth9 2:02.3027.80 30.62 31.60 32.28IOWA-IA FRCousins, Hannah10 x2:03.8329.00 31.27 32.06 31.50NEB-MWLloyd, Madison11 x2:04.3530.21 31.96 31.75 30.43RUT JRHagemaster, Grace12 x2:06.5628.70 31.11 32.94 33.81IOWA-IA SOCrain, Addie--- X2:02.6528.47 30.79 31.62 31.77
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Results
(Event	6		Women	200	Yard	Backstroke)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeIOWA-IA JROzkazanc, Sila--- X2:06.3929.67 31.68 32.52 32.52RUT JRLang, Katherine--- SCR
Event	7		Women	100	Yard	Freestyle

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MWVlachou, Anna1 50.1924.25 25.94 NEB-MW JRGilford, Maisie2 50.2424.04 26.20 NEB-MWTanko, Beatrix3 50.8224.34 26.48 IOWA-IA FRDildine, Rachel4 50.8423.97 26.87 IOWA-IA SRPedersen, Molly5 51.2024.59 26.61 IOWA-IA FRKemp, Nora6 51.2624.75 26.51 NEB-MWMarchi, Giulia7 x51.5025.08 26.42 RUT JRPiesko, Martyna8 51.5124.28 27.23 RUT SOThompson, Brooke9 51.7724.94 26.83 RUT SOHall, Ella10 52.3825.18 27.20 IOWA-IA JRStone, Madison11 x52.5025.66 26.84 RUT GSSmits, Jade12 x54.1125.84 28.27 NEB-MW FRMiklos, Riley--- X52.4125.49 26.92 IOWA-IA SRHartlieb, Megan--- X52.6525.04 27.61 RUT FRAllen, Allie--- X53.0125.46 27.55 RUT FRLosonczy, Marissa--- X53.4825.75 27.73 RUT JRRuffner, Jillian--- X54.1025.43 28.67 RUT FRSpangler, Holland--- X55.5926.51 29.08 RUT SROal, Hale--- X1:00.0528.45 31.60
Event	8		Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT SOBerecz, Blanka1 1:57.6927.89 29.70 29.35 30.75RUT JRKostromina, Vika2 2:00.1226.78 30.33 31.53 31.48NEB-MWBisiacchi, Caterina3 2:02.0328.91 30.22 31.23 31.67

IOWA-IA SOHood, Josie4 2:02.7327.33 30.58 32.02 32.80NEB-MWBrown, Jenna5 2:03.8228.73 31.17 31.98 31.94RUT JRKuriger, Cam6 2:04.1227.51 31.10 32.42 33.09NEB-MW FRLunn, Jazmyn7 2:04.6428.64 31.86 32.42 31.72IOWA-IA JRWendel, Leslie8 2:05.1627.60 31.86 32.81 32.89IOWA-IA SOKell, Mallory9 2:05.6428.51 31.61 33.17 32.35IOWA-IA SOFrantum, Olivia10 x2:07.7627.98 31.73 33.52 34.53RUT JRSchinsky, Ellie--- SCR
Event	9		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeANEB-MW1 1:31.591) Tanko, Beatrix 2) Randby, Jojo3) Vlachou, Anna 4) Gilford, Maisie JR23.30 23.20 22.73 22.36AIOWA-IA2 1:33.851) Dildine, Rachel FR 2) Pedersen, Molly SR3) Schimming, Hope SO 4) Hood, Josie SO23.36 23.50 23.77 23.22ARUT3 1:35.201) Smits, Jade GS 2) Thompson, Brooke SO3) Urkiel, Molly GS 4) Piesko, Martyna JR24.46 23.48 23.41 23.85BIOWA-IA4 1:36.491) Beam, Elizabeth FR 2) Cousins, Hannah FR3) Hartlieb, Megan SR 4) Stone, Madison JR24.51 23.93 23.90 24.15BNEB-MW5 1:36.771) Miklos, Riley FR 2) Lunn, Jazmyn FR3) Riggott, Amelia 4) Jorgenson, Gena24.15 24.13 48.49BRUT6 1:37.731) Ruffner, Jillian JR 2) Hagemaster, Grace JR3) Allen, Allie FR 4) Losonczy, Marissa FR24.86 24.12 24.40 24.35CIOWA-IA7 x1:38.431) Galvin, Ansley SR 2) Frantum, Olivia SO3) Asay, Olivia JR 4) O'Brien, Alix SR24.59 24.72 24.93 24.19DIOWA-IA8 x1:40.411) Crain, Addie SO 2) Ozkazanc, Sila JR3) O'Malley, Meredith JR 4) Wendel, Leslie JR25.49 24.78 25.02 25.12CNEB-MW--- SCR2) Brown, Jenna3) Gogel, Jenna FR 4) Bisiacchi, Caterina
Event	10		Women	3	mtr	Diving

Yr			SchoolName Finals	ScoreRUT FRHoffman, Katerina1 288.35
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Results
(Event	10		Women	3	mtr	Diving)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	ScoreIOWA-IAHughbanks, Makayla2 279.10NEB-MWClairmont, Kelsey3 269.80RUT SOScott, Amelia4 265.45IOWA-IAPauly, Geneva5 260.75RUT FRSturgill, Bailee6 260.55NEB-MWBaxter, Abigail7 256.15IOWA-IAAvram, Stephanie8 248.15NEB-MWWebb, Frances9 243.15IOWA-IAWoodward, Lainey10 x242.85RUT JRFord, Sephora11 x241.90NEB-MWHarned, Antonina12 x235.80RUT FRVarnum, Madilyn13 x233.45NEB-MWSchmucker, Jordyn14 x210.35NEB-MW JRKnapton, Nettie15 x205.75
Event	11		Women	400	Yard	Medley	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeANEB-MW1 3:39.521) Consiglio, Virginia 2) Randby, Jojo3) Tanko, Beatrix 4) Gilford, Maisie JR26.77 55.61 28.13 1:00.6624.70 52.89 23.91 50.36BNEB-MW2 3:40.941) Laurin, Marissa FR 2) Hall, Maia3) Vlachou, Anna 4) Marchi, Giulia27.74 56.86 28.01 1:00.2324.81 53.33 24.23 50.52ARUT3 3:42.451) Piesko, Martyna JR 2) Urkiel, Molly GS3) Kuriger, Cam JR 4) Thompson, Brooke SO26.46 55.07 28.00 1:00.4425.69 55.54 24.26 51.40AIOWA-IA4 3:43.401) Galvin, Ansley SR 2) Swalley, Olivia SO3) Dildine, Rachel FR 4) Hood, Josie SO26.46 54.75 28.58 1:01.5825.78 55.54 24.41 51.53BRUT5 3:45.891) Schick, Natalie SR 2) Bartoloni, So ia SO3) Kostromina, Vika JR 4) Hagemaster, Grace JR26.76 55.78 28.91 1:02.4325.52 55.38 24.57 52.30CNEB-MW6 x3:49.971) Lloyd, Madison 2) McCracken, Sydney3) Brown, Jenna 4) Lunn, Jazmyn FR28.25 57.62 29.42 1:02.4026.82 57.20 25.29 52.75BIOWA-IA7 3:50.011) Schimming, Hope SO 2) Hartlieb, Megan SR3) Asay, Olivia JR 4) Pedersen, Molly SR26.68 56.21 30.29 1:05.7425.97 56.55 24.34 51.51

CRUT8 x3:54.391) Lang, Katherine JR 2) Spangler, Holland FR3) Berecz, Blanka SO 4) Allen, Allie FR29.21 1:00.44 29.92 1:04.3826.62 56.11 25.10 53.46
Event	12		Women	1650	Yard	Freestyle

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MWJorgenson, Gena1 16:19.0227.28 29.81 30.34 30.3530.12 30.10 30.17 30.0430.09 30.06 29.71 29.8529.78 29.81 29.92 29.7729.68 29.90 29.82 30.0929.55 29.45 29.69 29.9129.57 29.68 29.51 29.5129.53 29.67 29.08 29.04 28.14NEB-MWBisiacchi, Caterina2 16:41.2728.27 30.42 30.67 30.8030.91 30.92 30.92 30.9130.85 30.93 30.65 30.3130.24 30.36 30.12 30.2030.20 30.31 30.17 30.1330.23 30.23 29.94 30.1830.21 30.18 30.38 30.5130.33 30.58 30.39 30.28 29.54RUT JRFox, Megan3 16:45.6728.32 30.60 30.40 30.8630.56 30.51 30.63 30.5630.60 30.66 30.75 30.4530.54 30.39 30.53 30.6430.56 30.62 30.14 30.5730.34 31.00 30.64 30.6430.53 30.78 30.75 30.5530.77 30.27 31.30 30.10 29.11IOWA-IA SRO'Brien, Alix4 16:49.8628.56 30.33 30.50 30.7030.57 30.61 30.75 30.7630.76 30.84 30.78 30.6730.86 31.21 30.70 30.5730.37 30.24 30.59 30.6430.92 30.63 30.59 30.6930.78 30.78 30.80 31.1530.90 30.98 30.56 30.34 29.73NEB-MW FRMiklos, Riley5 16:53.8527.78 30.60 31.13 31.3731.40 31.08 31.47 31.2331.22 31.09 30.50 30.8630.53 30.55 30.35 30.7930.63 30.77 31.03 30.9230.33 30.70 30.97 30.8930.26 30.91 30.92 31.2130.36 31.17 30.40 30.38 30.05
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Results
(Event	12		Women	1650	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeIOWA-IA SOFrantum, Olivia6 17:03.4227.89 30.43 30.71 31.1731.18 30.61 30.84 30.7630.75 31.01 31.09 30.8130.97 31.14 31.28 31.0931.43 31.61 31.46 31.7030.98 31.56 31.29 31.3931.42 31.35 31.30 31.2931.13 31.34 31.16 31.10 30.18RUT FRValle, Isabela7 17:06.1128.46 30.27 30.55 30.8930.72 30.97 31.04 30.9530.70 30.91 30.84 30.9431.15 31.14 31.23 31.2031.50 31.40 31.14 31.1231.23 31.09 31.48 31.3031.73 31.59 31.63 31.8431.73 31.86 31.82 31.69 30.00RUT SOGablan, Orian8 17:09.5228.33 30.37 30.64 30.8630.80 30.80 31.12 31.2331.31 31.55 31.73 31.5031.64 31.82 31.26 31.4931.90 31.66 31.73 31.6431.54 30.57 30.14 30.6331.31 31.28 31.39 31.6831.44 31.52 31.85 31.71 31.08RUT JRWeaver, Grace9 x17:17.1127.70 30.78 31.08 31.5231.45 31.77 31.98 31.5332.24 31.32 31.52 31.7131.40 31.66 31.52 31.8831.52 31.36 31.88 31.3331.43 31.78 31.69 31.6731.88 31.58 31.61 31.6832.10 31.65 31.64 31.20 30.05IOWA-IA JROzkazanc, Sila10 17:39.5628.52 30.85 31.45 31.4931.45 31.52 31.48 31.8031.63 31.56 31.72 31.6531.70 32.00 31.79 32.1132.28 32.12 32.91 33.0532.65 32.71 32.83 32.6432.93 32.53 32.99 32.8133.61 32.72 32.44 32.81 32.81IOWA-IA JRO'Malley, Meredith11 x17:51.8029.55 31.81 31.93 32.0532.24 32.17 32.57 32.4832.65 32.70 32.29 32.1132.36 32.53 32.56 32.5233.17 32.75 33.15 33.3432.29 32.65 32.92 33.0733.19 32.45 32.38 32.9233.00 32.85 33.22 32.46 31.47

Event	13		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MW JRGilford, Maisie1 23.03IOWA-IA FRDildine, Rachel2 23.42NEB-MWRandby, Jojo3 23.47RUT SOThompson, Brooke4 23.77IOWA-IA FRKemp, Nora5 24.26IOWA-IA SRPedersen, Molly6 24.32IOWA-IA SRHartlieb, Megan7 x24.45RUT SOHall, Ella8 24.66RUT FRAllen, Allie9 24.81RUT JRRuffner, Jillian10 x24.85NEB-MWRiggott, Amelia11 25.03NEB-MW FRGogel, Jenna12 x26.18NEB-MWVlachou, Anna--- X23.12RUT FRLosonczy, Marissa--- X24.97RUT SROal, Hale--- X25.31RUT SRSwift, Gillian--- X26.67

Event	14		Women	100	Yard	Backstroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRUT JRPiesko, Martyna1 54.2926.68 27.61 IOWA-IA SRGalvin, Ansley2 54.8426.64 28.20 IOWA-IA SOSchimming, Hope3 55.3126.64 28.67 RUT SRSchick, Natalie4 55.6026.96 28.64 IOWA-IA SOCrain, Addie5 55.6926.99 28.70 IOWA-IA FRBeam, Elizabeth6 x56.0627.01 29.05 NEB-MWConsiglio, Virginia7 56.2027.23 28.97 RUT GSMeadway, Shannon8 56.8427.99 28.85 RUT JRHagemaster, Grace9 x56.9027.71 29.19 NEB-MW FRLaurin, Marissa10 56.9327.64 29.29 NEB-MWLloyd, Madison11 57.5428.28 29.26 IOWA-IA FRCousins, Hannah--- X57.3227.47 29.85 RUT JRLang, Katherine--- X1:01.4529.75 31.70

Event	15		Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MWHall, Maia1 1:00.8528.98 31.87 RUT GSUrkiel, Molly2 1:01.5229.04 32.48 NEB-MWRandby, Jojo3 1:01.8929.22 32.67
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Results
(Event	15		Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MWMcCracken, Sydney4 1:02.6129.92 32.69 IOWA-IA SOSwalley, Olivia5 1:02.8229.84 32.98 RUT SOBartoloni, So ia6 1:03.8129.94 33.87 RUT FRSpangler, Holland7 1:04.6930.67 34.02 NEB-MWRiggott, Amelia8 x1:04.9630.83 34.13 RUT FRJurkiewicz, Ava9 x1:05.8731.12 34.75 IOWA-IA SOKell, Mallory10 1:09.5033.08 36.42 NEB-MW FRZboinski, Katy--- X1:04.5331.39 33.14 NEB-MW FRGogel, Jenna--- X1:05.4431.38 34.06 IOWA-IA SRHartlieb, Megan--- SCR
Event	16		Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MWVlachou, Anna1 53.3824.95 28.43 NEB-MWTanko, Beatrix2 53.5625.29 28.27 IOWA-IA FRDildine, Rachel3 55.5626.65 28.91 RUT JRKostromina, Vika4 55.8326.48 29.35 RUT SOBerecz, Blanka5 55.8426.55 29.29 RUT JRKuriger, Cam6 56.1026.33 29.77 NEB-MW FRLunn, Jazmyn7 56.2026.75 29.45 IOWA-IA JRWendel, Leslie8 56.8926.51 30.38 IOWA-IA JRAsay, Olivia9 57.1126.62 30.49 RUT SROal, Hale10 x59.0628.00 31.06
Event	17		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MWMarchi, Giulia1 1:48.9425.82 27.91 27.50 27.71IOWA-IA JRStone, Madison2 1:50.3626.17 28.13 28.04 28.02RUT GSMeadway, Shannon3 1:50.8625.87 27.92 28.61 28.46IOWA-IA SOHood, Josie4 1:51.5926.16 28.16 28.51 28.76

RUT SOHall, Ella5 1:52.1426.77 28.95 28.96 27.46IOWA-IA FRKemp, Nora6 1:52.2325.97 28.07 29.03 29.16NEB-MW FRMiklos, Riley7 1:52.3326.52 28.32 29.01 28.48NEB-MWBisiacchi, Caterina8 1:52.5327.04 28.54 28.98 27.97NEB-MWBrown, Jenna9 x1:53.0826.36 28.33 29.14 29.25RUT SOThompson, Brooke10 1:53.8826.40 28.94 29.22 29.32RUT GSSmits, Jade11 x1:54.8827.03 29.11 29.38 29.36NEB-MW JRGilford, Maisie--- X1:50.5125.90 28.43 28.27 27.91RUT FRArbeiter, Ella--- X1:55.8326.99 29.01 29.80 30.03IOWA-IA SOFrantum, Olivia--- DQ 1:51.6626.29 28.21 28.66 28.50
Event	18		Women	400	Yard	IM

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeIOWA-IA SOSwalley, Olivia1 4:11.8727.29 30.49 32.11 31.4935.39 35.26 30.10 29.74RUT GSUrkiel, Molly2 4:15.5827.57 31.06 33.26 33.3034.05 35.96 30.77 29.61NEB-MWJorgenson, Gena3 4:18.1829.03 32.46 32.16 31.2338.09 37.99 28.94 28.28NEB-MW FRLaurin, Marissa4 4:20.7229.37 32.21 32.58 31.3438.12 37.69 30.18 29.23NEB-MWHall, Maia5 4:24.9528.43 32.61 36.05 35.8334.33 35.77 31.70 30.23NEB-MWMcCracken, Sydney6 x4:26.9928.95 32.91 35.10 35.4436.36 37.10 31.13 30.00IOWA-IA SOKell, Mallory7 4:29.6228.94 33.29 33.86 34.2638.25 38.79 31.78 30.45IOWA-IA SRO'Brien, Alix8 4:31.1628.35 32.52 34.22 34.3139.45 40.49 31.43 30.39RUT FRValle, Isabela9 4:35.0328.95 32.15 35.45 34.1841.41 41.37 31.25 30.27RUT JRFox, Megan10 4:41.5031.58 35.10 35.14 35.1341.35 42.00 30.94 30.26RUT FRJurkiewicz, Ava11 x4:41.6530.57 34.05 37.19 36.6237.60 38.52 33.85 33.25
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Results
(Event	18		Women	400	Yard	IM)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeNEB-MW FRZboinski, Katy--- X4:29.1328.63 32.97 35.76 36.1936.53 36.74 31.99 30.32NEB-MWLloyd, Madison--- X4:30.0329.98 34.08 33.45 33.3139.83 39.59 31.19 28.60NEB-MW FRGogel, Jenna--- X4:35.3229.74 33.61 34.55 34.3639.18 38.78 33.09 32.01
Event	19		Women	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeANEB-MW1 3:20.121) Tanko, Beatrix 2) Marchi, Giulia3) Vlachou, Anna 4) Gilford, Maisie JR24.28 50.29 24.36 50.2623.70 49.62 23.57 49.95AIOWA-IA2 3:24.741) Kemp, Nora FR 2) Pedersen, Molly SR3) Stone, Madison JR 4) Hood, Josie SO24.90 51.68 24.15 50.8525.06 51.53 23.85 50.68ARUT3 3:26.421) Meadway, Shannon GS 2) Hall, Ella SO3) Weaver, Grace JR 4) Piesko, Martyna JR25.12 51.81 24.76 52.0524.80 51.36 24.03 51.20BIOWA-IA4 3:30.251) Hartlieb, Megan SR 2) Galvin, Ansley SR3) Schimming, Hope SO 4) Frantum, Olivia SO25.68 53.46 25.33 52.9924.57 52.02 25.14 51.78BNEB-MW5 3:30.401) Miklos, Riley FR 2) Brown, Jenna3) Bisiacchi, Caterina 4) Jorgenson, Gena25.54 53.07 25.56 52.8225.75 53.03 25.10 51.48CIOWA-IA6 x3:32.781) Beam, Elizabeth FR 2) Wendel, Leslie JR3) Cousins, Hannah FR 4) Crain, Addie SO25.29 52.47 25.80 53.8425.00 52.67 25.57 53.80CNEB-MW7 x3:33.611) Consiglio, Virginia 2) Lunn, Jazmyn FR3) Zboinski, Katy FR 4) Riggott, Amelia26.03 53.88 25.15 51.9926.13 54.96 24.97 52.78CRUT8 3:33.621) Kuriger, Cam JR 2) Losonczy, Marissa FR3) Arbeiter, Ella FR 4) Swift, Gillian SR25.63 53.13 25.49 53.8026.20 54.46 26.55 52.23

BRUT9 x3:34.041) Smits, Jade GS 2) Allen, Allie FR3) Hagemaster, Grace JR 4) Ruffner, Jillian JR25.90 53.87 25.61 53.7024.87 52.20 25.34 54.27
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Dual	Meet	Scores	-	Through	Event	19

WomenUniversity of Nebraska 223.00 University of Iowa130.00University of Nebraska 210.00 Rutgers University143.00University of Iowa 182.50 Rutgers University170.50


